LD154T/LD154TDO
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 8 | Data sheet issued: 7 May
KEY FEATURES DIMENSIONS
	> Features an asymmetric beam with optics set at a 3° tilt, helping to reduce glare
and focus the light where needed
	> New high-power P1 engine with CREE COB delivering upto 1375lm at 500mA in 3000K
	> E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 631lm at 700mA in 3000K offering an

10°
Extra Narrow /ENB
11°
Narrow /NB
22°
Medium Spot /MSB
29°
Medium /MB
42°
Wide /WB
53°
Extra Wide /WWB
10° x 56°
Oval /OB
5W LED
at 350mA LD154T-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154T-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154T-E3-700
5W LED
at 350mA LD154T-E3-90-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154T-E3-90-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154T-E3-90-700
E3
E3-90
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White
(3000K) /LW30
White (4000K)
on request /LW40
Cool White
(5000K) /LW50
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White
(3000K) /LW30
14W LED
at 350mA LD154T-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154T-P1-500
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White
(3000K) /LW30
White (4000K)
on request /LW40
Cool White
(5000K) /LW50
20°
Narrow /NB
28°
Medium Spot /MSB
34°
Medium /MB
48°
Wide /WB
63°
Extra Wide /WWB
20° x 46°
Oval /OB
P1
7W LED
at 350mA LD154T-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA* LD154T-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154T-N1-700
N1
*55°C ambient when placed
in a 485N / 485N-2 concrete can
in concrete.

Light engine & drive current
LD154TDO -
Accessory Finish Fixing
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
Ambient temperature key: 55°C
316 Stainless Steel /485N-DO
/485N-DO-2
/NGS
/GSHM154
/GSOB154
/HL
Ambient temperature key: 55°C
5W LED
at 350mA LD154TDO-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154TDO-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154TDO-E3-700
5W LED
at 350mA LD154TD0-E3-90-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154TD0-E3-90-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154TD0-E3-90-700
E3
E3-90
14W LED
at 350mA LD154TDO-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154TDO-P1-500
P1
7W LED
at 350mA LD154TDO-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA* LD154TDO-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154TDO-N1-700
N1
*55°C ambient when placed
in a 485N / 485N-2 concrete can
in concrete.